Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Richard Petersen-Klein, Executive Director

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Sam Brownback, Governor

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

October
2014

9,932,839.62

1,430,118.33

October
2013

9,252,100.89

1,968,903.38

Fiscal YTD
2015

38,737,630.93

6,211,304.96

3,990.84

Fiscal YTD
2014

37,290,100.80

6,792,238.80

2,342.39

11,362,957.95

11,221,004.27

44,952,926.73

44,084,681.99

2,499,850.75

340,888.74

227,259.16

8,294,959.30

2,468,620.94

336,630.13

224,420.09

8,191,333.12

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

9,889,643.88

1,348,587.80

899,058.53

32,815,636.51

9,698,630.04

1,322,540.46

881,693.64

32,181,817.85
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Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Richard Petersen-Klein, Executive Director

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

L ottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Sam Brownback, Governor

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

October
2014

12,238,235.58

2,096,640.00

151.20

October
2013

12,111,649.99

2,287,104.75

Fiscal YTD
2015

49,403,990.70

8,818,754.56

10,051.81

Fiscal YTD
2014

52,415,992.54

9,144,440.39

7,152.64

14,335,026.78

14,398,754.74

58,232,797.07

61,567,585.57

3,153,705.89

430,050.80

286,700.54

10,464,569.55

3,167,726.04

431,962.64

287,975.09

10,511,090.96

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

12,811,215.36

1,746,983.91

1,164,655.94

42,509,941.86

13,544,868.83

1,847,027.57

1,231,351.71

44,944,337.47



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Richard Petersen-Klein, Executive Director

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

L ottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Sam Brownback, Governor

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

October
2014

2,792,529.08

October
2013

2,669,265.62

Fiscal YTD
2015

11,766,074.38

Fiscal YTD
2014

11,713,613.58

292,880.00 280,602.00 1,374,335.50 1,551,495.50
47.99 - 2,478.41 7,878.30
3,085,457.07 2,949,867.62 13,142,888.29 13,272,987.38
678,800.56 648,970.88 2,891,435.42 2,920,057.22
92,563.71 88,496.03 394,286.65 398,189.62
61,709.14 58,997.35 262,857.77 265,459.75
2,252,383.66 2,153,403.36 9,594,308.45 9,689,280.79

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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